
Start Finish Task Name
Tue 10/2/12 Fri 1/10/14 Inner Loop East Reconstruction Project - Preliminary Design
Tue 10/2/12 Tue 10/2/12 Design Agreement Received   

Tue 10/2/12 Sun 6/30/13 Data Collection

Tue 10/2/12 Fri 5/31/13 Design Survey / Mapping

Sat 6/1/13 Sat 6/15/13 Traffic Analysis

Sun 6/16/13 Sun 6/30/13 Capacity Analysis

Sat 6/1/13 Sun 6/30/13 Soil Investigations

Wed 5/1/13 Fri 5/31/13 Development of Alternatives

Sat 6/1/13 Mon 7/15/13 Cost Estimates

Mon 4/1/13 Fri 8/9/13 Prepare Draft DAD

Thu 11/1/12 Wed 7/31/13 Environmental Justice

Thu 11/1/12 Wed 7/31/13 Hazardous Waste/Contaminated Materials

Thu 11/1/12 Wed 7/31/13 Asbestos Assessment

Tue 10/30/12 Fri 5/31/13 Cultural Resource Survey

Sat 6/15/13 Wed 7/31/13 Air Quality 

Sat 6/15/13 Wed 7/31/13 Energy Analysis

Sat 6/15/13 Wed 7/31/13 Visual Impacts

Fri 8/9/13 Fri 8/9/13 Submit Draft DAD

Mon 8/12/13 Mon 8/19/13 City Review

Tue 8/20/13 Tue 8/20/13 Review Mtg

Wed 8/21/13 Thu 8/29/13 Revise Draft DAD

Fri 8/30/13 Fri 8/30/13 Submit Draft DAD to NYSDOT/FHWA

Sat 8/31/13 Mon 9/9/13 NYSDOT/FHWA Review

Tue 9/10/13 Tue 9/10/13 Review Mtg

Wed 9/11/13 Thu 9/26/13 Revise Draft DAD

Fri 9/27/13 Fri 9/27/13 Summit Draft DAD to Advisory & Utility Agencies

Mon 9/30/13 Mon 10/21/13 Advisory & Utility Agencies Review

Tue 10/22/13 Tue 10/22/13 Review Mtg

Wed 10/23/13 Mon 11/11/13 Revise Draft DAD

Tue 10/29/13 Tue 10/29/13 Neighborhood Association/P.A.C. Mtgs

Mon 9/9/13 Wed 11/13/13 Public Information Preparation

Thu 11/14/13 Thu 11/14/13 Public Information

Fri 11/15/13 Tue 11/26/13 Public follow-up

Wed 11/27/13 Wed 11/27/13 Design Recommendation

Wed 11/27/13 Wed 11/27/13 Submit Pre-Final DAD

Thu 11/28/13 Mon 12/16/13 Pre-final DAD Review

Tue 12/17/13 Tue 12/17/13 Review Meeting for Pre-Final DAD

Wed 12/18/13 Fri 12/20/13 Address Pre-Final DAD Comments

Mon 12/23/13 Mon 12/23/13 Submit Final DAD

Tue 12/24/13 Thu 1/9/14 NYSDOT / FHWA Concurrence

Fri 1/10/14 Fri 1/10/14 Design Approval

Mon 1/13/14 Thu 4/10/14 Complete 50% Plans

Sun 6/16/13 Fri 6/27/14 Inner Loop East - Right-of-Way Process
Sun 6/16/13 Sat 8/31/13 ROW Mapping

Sun 9/1/13 Fri 6/27/14 ROW Acquisitions
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Inner Loop East Reconstruction Project
PIN 4940.T7

PRELIMINARY DESIGN SCHEDULE Mon 6/3/13 


